
GIRLS 165.4 RESULTS

Girls 165.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 161.9 150.0 10

2 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 161.0 140.0 8

3 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 161.5 130.0 6

4 Kyla Howard Cheylin 162.6 110.0 4

5 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 162.7 110.0 2

6 Mia Reynolds Greeley County High School 163.0 105.0 1

7 Baileigh Patterson Clifton-Clyde 163.4 105.0 0

Girls 165.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mia Reynolds Greeley County High School 163.0 285.0 10

2 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 161.0 270.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 161.9 260.0 6

4 Kyla Howard Cheylin 162.6 215.0 4

5 Baileigh Patterson Clifton-Clyde 163.4 200.0 2

6 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 161.5 0.0 0

7 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 162.7 0.0 0

Girls 165.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 161.9 205.0 10

2 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 161.0 155.0 8

3 Mia Reynolds Greeley County High School 163.0 140.0 6

4 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 162.7 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kyla Howard Cheylin 162.6 110.0 2

6 Baileigh Patterson Clifton-Clyde 163.4 110.0 1

7 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 161.5 0.0 0

Girls 165.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 161.9 615.0

2 Gianna Horinek St Johns Beloit 161.0 565.0

3 Mia Reynolds Greeley County High School 163.0 530.0

4 Kyla Howard Cheylin 162.6 435.0

5 Baileigh Patterson Clifton-Clyde 163.4 415.0

6 Alli Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 162.7 225.0

7 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 161.5 130.0


